Product Datasheet
Description
Choose your perfect fit from the Sartorius virus clearance
strategy summarizing orthogonal technologies, manu­
facturing solutions, validation support and consultancy.
The orthogonal technologies from Sartorius consist of virus
inactivation as well as virus removal by chromatography and
virus filtration. The Virosart® product range includes four

Validation Guide	 2650008-000
Extractables Guide 	 2654263-000
Ordering Information
	 54A	 25	 58
Cartridge
Adapter
25: S-adapter top,
1 flange bayonet
adapter with double
O-ring bottom
Filter size
N1: 10" 0.7 m2 | 7.5 ft2
N2: 20" 1.4 m2 | 15 ft2
N3: 30" 2.1 m2 | 22.6 ft2
	 54A	 83	 58		--	   SS
T-Style Maxicaps®
Filter size
N1: 10" 0.7 m2 | 7.5 ft2
N2: 20" 1.4 m2 | 15 ft2
N3: 30" 2.1 m2 | 22.6 ft2
Adapter
SS: 1 ½" Tri-Clamp (sanitary)
inlet & outlet adapter
Midicaps® & Capsules
	 54A		  58		--	   FF	--
13: Capsules
53: Midicaps®
Units per package
B: Five pieces
V: Two pieces
Connector
FF: ¾" Tri-Clamp (sanitary)
inlet & outlet adapter
Filter size
N4: 220 cm2 | 0.24 ft2
N9: 0.21 m2 | 2.3 ft2
	 54A		--	--	--	--	--
Minisart®
Units per package
B: Five pieces
V: Two pieces
Filter size
MI: Minisart®
SA: Sartolab
Regulatory Compliance	- Each individual filter is tested for integrity
(except 54AMI--------B and 54ASA----------V)	- Designed, developed and manufactured in accordance